
FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 03/13/25 11:49
PAGE 1

LEAGUE #511: LADY GOLFERS
WEEK #20 - 3/13/25

THURSDAY - 9:30 A.M. 100% OF 800
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: N RESULTS-WEEK 10 OF 10 (20)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS HGH HSH POS. WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- ---- ---

1. # 6-COBRAS (2ND HALF) 23 214 48916 897 2570 2 377.5
2. # 2-DRIVERS 28 205.5 47998 882 2570 9 321
3. # 7-PINGS 27 192 49061 912 2559 1 382
4. # 1-WEDGERS 19 187 48775 962 2608 6 360
5. # 4-5-IRONS 20 172 48565 931 2606 7 334
6. # 9-PINNACLES 25 169.5 48856 933 2698 4 343
7. # 5-CHIPPERS (1ST HALF) 30 162 48830 875 2574 5 363.5
8. # 3-BOGIES 22 156.5 48406 932 2672 8 321.5
9. #10-BUNKERS 21 156 48900 949 2602 3 355.5
10. #12-HYBRIDS 24 140 47948 915 2526 10 291
11. #11-PUTTERS 29 119.5 47552 954 2509 12 238.5
12. # 8-CALLAWAYS 26 106 47832 917 2598 11 272.5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
12 842 833 808 2483 21.5 VS 8 768 848 788 2404 13
1 815 849 827 2491 22 VS 6 820 870 805 2495 21

10 734 792 844 2370 12 VS 7 842 741 875 2458 17.5
11 817 799 807 2423 15 VS 2 875 826 741 2442 18
5 787 794 821 2402 13 VS 3 856 809 773 2438 18
9 849 786 801 2436 13 VS 4 854 796 761 2411 14

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
274 SHELLEY HELLEVANG 617 JUDY SCHEUERMAN 170.6 ALINE BLANCHETTE
267 JUDY SCHEUERMAN 617 ALINE BLANCHETTE 162.7 JUDY SCHEUERMAN
242 PAT ISTEAD 594 PAT ISTEAD 160.9 CAROL SIMONIN
240 BETTY WATT 567 MARYLYN BALLINGER 155.3 MARLENE PROCTOR

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
962 WEDGERS 2698 PINNACLES
954 PUTTERS 2672 BOGIES
949 BUNKERS 2608 WEDGERS
933 PINNACLES 2606 5-IRONS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

229 ALINE BLANCHETTE IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 222 JUDY SCHEUERMAN
614 ALINE BLANCHETTE IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 520 JUDY SCHEUERMAN
631 DRIVERS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 628 PINNACLES

1773 PINNACLES TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1756 WEDGERS
+110 ALINE BLANCHETTE MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 73 ELVIRA HARTWICK

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

SERIES OVER 600 - ALINE BLANCHETTE 614*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- ---- --- ----- ------ ---- --- ---- --- -----
ALINE BLANCHETTE 0 233 10237 60 170.6 SHIRLEY GOLDYN 0 186 7183 54 133.0
JUDY SCHEUERMAN 0 267 9766 60 162.7 EVA FELL 0 196 7897 60 131.6
CAROL SIMONIN 0 235 9658 60 160.9 JANICE BROWN 0 201 7827 60 130.4
MARLENE PROCTOR 0 225 9321 60 155.3 BARB HOFFOS 0 199 7393 57 129.7
BETTY WATT 0 240 9266 60 154.4 CHRISTINE KELLY 0 214 6081 47 129.3

MARYLYN BALLINGER 0 220 8765 57 153.7 SUZANNE FARRELL 0 176 7227 57 126.7
KIRSTIN BAWOL 0 231 9166 60 152.7 WENDY WACKO 0 163 7146 57 125.3
PAT ISTEAD 0 242 8195 54 151.7 DELORAINE VANJOFF 0 211 7408 60 123.4
SUSAN ZURAWELL 0 197 8985 60 149.7 PEGGY COCHRANE 0 189 7398 60 123.3



LINDA PAYETTE 0 206 8921 60 148.6 KAREN THOMAS 0 181 6125 50 122.5

SHELLEY HELLEVANG 0 274 8320 57 145.9 JAN VAN TROYEN 0 163 6230 51 122.1
GAIL BITTORF 0 213 7874 54 145.8 ELVIRA HARTWICK 0 193 6937 57 121.7
DARLENE RITCHIE 0 210 6506 45 144.5 KATIE FISHER 0 181 6206 51 121.6
TRACY MEGAW 0 206 6874 48 143.2 SHIRLEY BROWNLEE 0 158 4212 36 117.0
LESLEY BARLESS 0 234 7227 51 141.7 DOROTHY SANFORD 0 164 7003 60 116.7

REN ROTHWELL 0 202 8478 60 141.3 KIM JAEDICKE 0 167 6954 60 115.9
BETH SCHICK 0 208 8428 60 140.4 LYNN PLAYSTED 0 168 6872 60 114.5
PAT ELLIS 0 189 6242 45 138.7 INGRID SMITH 0 171 6765 60 112.7
LESLIE KNAUS 0 188 7020 51 137.6 BARB ANGEL 0 184 6323 57 110.9
CATHY ROSE 0 198 6586 48 137.2 BILLIE AVERY 0 137 6189 57 108.5

JUDY FALKINSON 0 168 6079 45 135.0 JACKIE GEORGE 0 148 5853 54 108.3
CECILE YEOMANS 0 176 3643 27 134.9 KAREN LAVOIE 0 170 6290 60 104.8
MARCIA WONG 0 216 8026 60 133.7 WILMA ROGERS 0 164 4910 60 81.8

*SUBSTITUTES*
49-LAURA ISTEAD 0 195 4286 27 158.7 54-SUSAN BECK 0 146 383 3 127.6
59-BECKY RHYASON 0 163 904 6 150.6 51-BARB ATNIKOV 0 141 381 3 127.0
57-JUDY CVACH 0 167 423 3 141.0 47-LINDA MARTIN 0 159 5228 42 124.4
48-MARILYN MCDONALD 0 170 826 6 137.6 50-SHIRLEY RUTLEDGE 0 128 355 3 118.3
46-DONNA MESSNER 0 172 1632 12 136.0 56-ELAINE STEELE 0 143 655 6 109.1

55-KATHY SZARKA 0 161 797 6 132.8 58-JANET ROWSELL 0 112 627 6 104.5
53-WENDY HYDE 0 151 385 3 128.3
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
BARB ANGEL 88 133 82 303 6323 57 110 184 416 184 416 0
BILLIE AVERY 91 99 101 291 6189 57 108 137 358 137 358 0
MARYLYN BALLINGER 166 127 127 420 8765 57 153 220 567 220 567 0
LESLEY BARLESS 135 124 145 404 7227 51 141 234 557 234 557 0
KIRSTIN BAWOL 188 181 134 503 9166 60 152 231 539 231 539 0

GAIL BITTORF 143 145 137 425 7874 54 145 213 511 213 511 0
ALINE BLANCHETTE 229 189 196 614 10237 60 170 233 617 233 617 0
JANICE BROWN 137 120 136 393 7827 60 130 201 518 201 518 0
SHIRLEY BROWNLEE 118 155 118 391 4212 36 117 158 391 158 391 0
PEGGY COCHRANE 144 135 135 414 7398 60 123 189 482 189 482 0

PAT ELLIS (125) (125) (125) 375 6242 45 138 189 505 189 505 0
JUDY FALKINSON 147 143 146 436 6079 45 135 168 438 168 438 0
SUZANNE FARRELL 98 152 143 393 7227 57 126 176 429 176 429 0
EVA FELL 116 196 139 451 7897 60 131 196 479 196 479 0
KATIE FISHER 117 127 79 323 6206 51 121 181 442 181 442 0

JACKIE GEORGE 134 101 101 336 5853 54 108 148 389 148 389 0
SHIRLEY GOLDYN 123 128 161 412 7183 54 133 186 451 186 451 0
ELVIRA HARTWICK 156 116 161 433 6937 57 121 193 478 193 478 0
SHELLEY HELLEVANG 133 155 176 464 8320 57 145 274 561 274 561 0
BARB HOFFOS 110 150 127 387 7393 57 129 199 481 199 481 0

PAT ISTEAD 189 142 147 478 8195 54 151 242 594 242 594 0
KIM JAEDICKE 131 115 132 378 6954 60 115 167 391 167 391 0
CHRISTINE KELLY 148 86 121 355 6081 47 129 214 444 214 444 0
LESLIE KNAUS 125 188 141 454 7020 51 137 188 460 188 460 0
KAREN LAVOIE 162 94 108 364 6290 60 104 170 379 170 379 0

TRACY MEGAW 121 206 155 482 6874 48 143 206 554 206 554 0
LINDA PAYETTE 145 141 162 448 8921 60 148 206 513 206 513 0
LYNN PLAYSTED 162 121 110 393 6872 60 114 168 443 168 443 0
MARLENE PROCTOR 119 115 160 394 9321 60 155 225 543 225 543 0
DARLENE RITCHIE 117 144 116 377 6506 45 144 210 548 210 548 0

WILMA ROGERS 132 89 80 301 4910 60 81 164 335 164 335 0
CATHY ROSE 89 101 184 374 6586 48 137 198 475 198 475 0
REN ROTHWELL 171 144 112 427 8478 60 141 202 481 202 481 0
DOROTHY SANFORD 125 114 106 345 7003 60 116 164 429 164 429 0
JUDY SCHEUERMAN 222 137 161 520 9766 60 162 267 617 267 617 0

BETH SCHICK 137 121 133 391 8428 60 140 208 497 208 497 0
CAROL SIMONIN 182 139 149 470 9658 60 160 235 566 235 566 0
INGRID SMITH 102 144 103 349 6765 60 112 171 421 171 421 0
KAREN THOMAS 111 111 153 375 6125 50 122 181 421 181 421 0
JAN VAN TROYEN 105 133 143 381 6230 51 122 163 430 163 430 0

DELORAINE VANJOFF 127 150 134 411 7408 60 123 211 506 211 506 0
WENDY WACKO 126 110 112 348 7146 57 125 163 450 163 450 0
BETTY WATT 142 171 151 464 9266 60 154 240 560 240 560 0
MARCIA WONG 141 143 136 420 8026 60 133 216 440 216 440 0
CECILE YEOMANS 137 140 141 418 3643 27 134 176 460 176 460 0

SUSAN ZURAWELL 176 126 115 417 8985 60 149 197 523 197 523 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
BARB ATNIKOV ... ... ... ... 381 3 127 141 381 141 381 0
SUSAN BECK ... ... ... ... 383 3 127 146 383 146 383 0
JUDY CVACH ... ... ... ... 423 3 141 167 423 167 423 0
WENDY HYDE ... ... ... ... 385 3 128 151 385 151 385 0
LAURA ISTEAD ... ... ... ... 4286 27 158 195 516 195 516 0

LINDA MARTIN ... ... ... ... 5228 42 124 159 407 159 407 0
MARILYN MCDONALD ... ... ... ... 826 6 137 170 415 170 415 0
DONNA MESSNER ... ... ... ... 1632 12 136 172 471 172 471 0
BECKY RHYASON ... ... ... ... 904 6 150 163 452 163 452 0
JANET ROWSELL ... ... ... ... 627 6 104 112 314 112 314 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
SHIRLEY RUTLEDGE ... ... ... ... 355 3 118 128 355 128 355 0
ELAINE STEELE ... ... ... ... 655 6 109 143 332 143 332 0
KATHY SZARKA ... ... ... ... 797 6 132 161 404 161 404 0


